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‘ WOHNUNGSGENOSSENSCHAFT

Etage:

Lage:
Wohnflache:
Heizfléche:
Zimmer:
Rauchmelder:
2us. WC:
Duschbad:
Abstellr.:
Balkon:
Terrasse:
Miete:
Betriebskosten:
Heizkosten:
Gesamt:

www.wg-frauenland.de
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DG VE-Nr.: 15

Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein

Ja
701,63€
8756€
53,32€
842,51€
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